UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
M54134                                          LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R122-011.E
EARTH LEAKAGE CURRENT
DETECTOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC M54134 is a semiconductor integrated circuit

Adopt the circuits that is not affected by fluctuations of supply
voltage/ambient temperature.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
M54134L-S16-R M54134G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
M54134L-S16N-R M54134G-S16N-R SOP-16N Tape Reel
 MARKING
M54134                                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw        QW-R122-011.E